

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="692 360 1015 389"><u>BA1 No.1536 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="692 432 1166 472"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="692 490 1485 618">Mr. Alok Kumar, learned counsel for the applicant through Video Conferencing.</p> <p data-bbox="692 636 1485 763">2. Mr. Akshay Latwal, learned A.G.A. along with Mr. Prabhat Kandpal, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="692 781 1485 871">3. At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, the case is adjourned.</p> <p data-bbox="692 889 1342 927">4. List this case on 23.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1050 1461 1115" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 09.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="692 1126 743 1144">Mamta</p>